A masterpiece.
Unique in performance
and operation: the new
OF 2200 router.
�
The new OF 2200 router.
A tool that shines
in all areas.

For easy rebating or trenching. With adaptable
plastic sliding jaws, fine adjustment accurate to 1/10
mm and extractor hood. (please order guide bars
separately)
with an integrated fine adjustment mechanism
– accurate to 1/10 mm. The baseplate with height
adjustment in relation to the guide rail guarantees a
steady base for the router. (please order guide bars
separately)
For use of the parallel fence and guide rail adapter
set. Length 400 mm, included in Accessories
Systainer ZS-OF 2200
Order no.
494675
494677
494682
494680
494681
495247
Elements
Baseplate
LA-OF 2200
D36 CT
Baseplate
LA-OF 2200
D36
Baseplate with
wide
support
AFB-OF 2200
Parallel fence
SA-OF 2200
Guide rail
adapter
FS-OF 2200
Guide rod
ST-OF 2200/2
4
5
6
7
8
9
3
1515
System overview and accessories
System accessories
4
7
8
6
11 17–
18 22–
23
9
31
32
33
3 1 2– 10
26 –
5
34